[l Zawody o Puchar SP Evandaktiv
Myslenice, 26.2.2011

Konkurencja 7
26/2/2011 - 11:51

Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny

11 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz12

1 Ciernia Hubert
2 Babraj Patryk
3 Klecha Maciej
4 Cwierz Pawet
5 Szafranski Michat

Seria2z12

1 Garbien Maciej

2 Cygan Rafat

3 Maciaszkiewicz Sebastian
4 Mrowczyk Krystian

5 Iszczuk Kajetan

6 Zwierz Kamil

Seria3z 12

1 Kalisz Kacper

2 Ostrowski Wojciech
3 Woznica Adam

4 Buczek Ignacy

5 Maslak Sebastian
6 Marondel Dariusz

Seriad z 12

1 Badan Dawid

2 Pobozniak Bartosz
3 Wator Kacper

4 Paprocki Pawet

5 Tetlak Cezary

6 Borowiec Sebastian

Seria5z12

1 Steczek Michat
2 Radwan Kacper
3 Klecha Jakub
4 Henke Marek
5 Olszanski Roch
6 Dzieza Kamil

Seria6z12

1 Bendzera Bartosz

2 teczycki Kamil

3 Pochopien Stanistaw
4 Szymanek Damian

5 Drzazga Kamil

6 Olszanski Bazyli

Rok ur.

00 Optima Skawina

99  SwimArt Myslenice
99  Aguarius Myslenice
00  Sokot Myslenice

00  Sokot Myslenice

00  SwimArt Myslenice
00 SwimArt Myslenice
00 Aquarius Myslenice
00 Sokot Myslenice

99  SwimArt My$lenice
00 Sokot Myslenice

97  Gabi Proszéwki

00 Optima Skawina

97  Agquarius Myslenice
00 Aguarius Myslenice
99  SwimArt Myslenice

98  SwimArt My$lenice

99  Victoria Kozy
00 Salwator Krakéw
96 Optima Skawina

99  Optima Skawina

00 Salwator Krakow

00 Gabi Proszéwki

98 Jasien Sucha Besk.
00 Salwator Krakow

97  Aquarius Myslenice
00 Fala Niepolomice
00 Optima Skawina

99  SwimArt Myslenice

98 Optima Skawina

99 STP Nowy Sacz
Jasien Sucha Besk.
Znicz Delfin Klobuck
Victoria Kozy
Optima Skawina

8888&

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

SLA
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
SLA
SLA
MAL

56.00
55.00
55.00
56.00

50.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
54.00

45.77
44.00
42.00
43.00
44.08
48.00

40.90
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.50
41.02

39.32
38.50
38.00
38.27
38.90
39.32

37.80
37.22
36.89
37.00
37.51
37.90
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Seria7z12

1 Bazyl Kamil

2 Podkowa Kamil

3 Wysocki Kajetan
4 Marecik Arkadiusz
5 Hujdus Igor

6 Rys$ Arkadiusz

Seria8z12

1 Bylica Jan

2 Otrzasek Damian

3 Czepiel Dariusz

4 Konicki Dawid

5 Drozdowicz-Nita Karol
6 Borski Michat

Seria9z12

1 Bar Barttomiej

2 Szura Bartosz

3 Madej Konrad

4 Konicki Konrad

5 Ludwig Amadeusz
6 Buczek Antoni

Serial0z 12

1 Zarzyka Szymon
2 Dobosz Grzegorz
3 Nowotnik Michat
4 Szlachetka Szymon
5 Kotodziej Michat
6 Chalibozek Kamil

Seriallz12

1 Gogol Michat

2 Betkowski Jan

3 Zabdyr Mateusz
4 Marcisz Piotr

5 Skowron Tomasz
6 Pochopien Jan

Serial2z12

1 Sikora Mikotaj

2 Jabtonski Dominik

3 Wrobel Andrzej

4 Sekuta Patryk

5 Szewczyk Arkadiusz
6 Swiatton Michat

99
98
99
98
98

96
98
96
98
99
94

99
97
97
98
96
98

95
94
95
94
96
97

94
92
95
95
96
95

95
95
94
95
95
95

Aquarius Myslenice
Fala Niepolomice
Aquarius Myslenice
Fala Niepolomice
Sokot Myslenice
Sokot Myslenice

Sokét Myslenice
Victoria Kozy
SwimArt Myslenice
STP Nowy Sacz
SwimArt Myslenice
Sokot Myslenice

STP Nowy Sacz
Fala Niepolomice
SwimArt Myslenice
STP Nowy Sacz
Optima Skawina
Aquarius Myslenice

STP Nowy Sacz
Sokot Myslenice
Fala Niepolomice
SwimArt My$lenice
Gabi Proszéwki
Fala Niepolomice

Sokot Myslenice
Sokot Myslenice
Fala Niepolomice
STP Nowy Sacz
STP Nowy Sacz
Jasien Sucha Besk.

Victoria Kozy

STP Nowy Sacz
Jasien Sucha Besk.
STP Nowy Sacz
Fala Niepolomice
Jasien Sucha Besk.

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
SLA
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
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SLA
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

36.11
35.75
35.25
35.31
36.00
36.23

34.00
33.35
33.16
33.21
33.99
34.00

32.09
31.93
30.86
31.65
32.00
32.58

30.31
30.00
29.06
30.00
30.28
30.71

28.76
28.67
28.30
28.65
28.68
28.78

27.58
27.23
26.00
27.21
27.23
27.65
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